
Deira Private School
Academic Calendar 2023-2024

Winter Term 2023

All Staff 14th August 2023, Monday

First Academic Day for Students
First Academic Day for Pre-Primary
Students

28th August 2023, Monday

Prophet Mohammad’s (PBUH) Birthday* 29th September 2023, Friday

Baseline Parent-Teacher Meeting 13th October 2023, Friday

Half-Term Break for Students 17th-20th October 2023, Tuesday-Friday

National Commemoration Day 1st December 2023, Friday

UAE National Day Holiday 2nd December 2023, Saturday

Parent-Teacher Meeting (Term 1) 4th December - 8th December 2023

Last Day Term 8th December 2023, Friday

Winter Break 11th December 2023-1st January 2023,
Monday- Monday

Spring Term 2024

Start of Term 2nd January 2024, Tuesday

Half-Term Break for Students 12th -16th February 2024, Monday-Friday

Parent-Teacher Meeting (Term 2) 18th - 22nd March 2024, Monday - Friday

Last Day of Spring Term 22nd March 2024, Friday

Spring Break 25th March-5th April 2024, Monday-Friday

Summer Term 2024

Start of Term for Students 15th April 2024, Monday

Eid al-Fitr* *9th -12th April 2024, Tuesday - Friday

Eid al-Adha* 17th - 18th June 2024, Monday-Tuesday

Parent-Teacher Meeting (Term 3) 4th July 2024, Thursday

Last Academic Day for Students
Last Working Day for Teachers 5th July 2024, Friday

*Please note, government declared holiday dates are subject to change and confirmation by the respective UAE authorities



Deira Private School
Assessment Calendar 2023-2024

Winter Term 2023

Baseline Assessment 15th September - 22nd September 2023

CAT4 (Year 2 to Year 8)
PASS (Year 3 to Year 8) 25th September. - 6th October 2023

NGRT A (Year 2 to Year 8) 9th October 16th October 2023

Baseline Parent-Teacher Meeting 13th October 2023, Friday

Parent-Teacher Meeting (Baseline) 27th October 2023

Final Term 1 Assessment
(Year 1 to Year 8) 16th November - 23rd November 2023

Parent-Teacher Meeting (Term 1) 4th December - 8th December 2023

Spring Term 2024

Start of Term 2 2nd January 2024, Tuesday

NGRT Form B Assessment
(Year 2 to Year 8) 8th January to 31st January 2024

Mid-Term Assessment (Year 1 to Year 8) 1st February to 10th February 2024

Final Term 2 Assessment
(Year 1 to Year 8) 4th March - 12th March 2024

Parent-Teacher Meeting (Term 2) 18th - 22nd March

Summer Term 2024

Start of Term 15th April 2024, Monday

NGRT Form C Assessment
(Year 2 to Year 8) 22nd April- 22nd May 2024

GL Progress Test (PTE/PTM/PTS) 1st May to 5th June 2024

ABT (Arabic - Islamic - Social) 1st May to 5th June 2024

Final Term 3 Assessment 29th May - 7th June 2024

Parent-Teacher Meeting (Term 3) 4th July 2024

Last Academic Day for Students
Last Working Day for Teachers 5th July 2024, Friday


